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The sizes range  fromФ 7.5mm toФ 37mm 

in O.D. and1.2mm to 4.5mm in length, good 

for all kinds of engines including motor-

bikes, cars,  trucks, and tractors .

TYPE: A                 TYPE: B 

TYPE: C                TYPE: D

              Our company professes in manufacturing all kinds of shim. 

SHIM



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM748-120 IN/EX 7.48 1.20

SHIM748-125 IN/EX 7.48 1.25

SHIM748-130 IN/EX 7.48 1.30

SHIM748-135 IN/EX 7.48 1.35

SHIM748-140 IN/EX 7.48 1.40

SHIM748-145 IN/EX 7.48 1.45

SHIM748-150 IN/EX 7.48 1.50

SHIM748-155 IN/EX 7.48 1.55

SHIM748-160 IN/EX 7.48 1.60

SHIM748-165 IN/EX 7.48 1.65

SHIM748-170 IN/EX 7.48 1.70

SHIM748-175 IN/EX 7.48 1.75

SHIM748-180 IN/EX 7.48 1.80

SHIM748-185 IN/EX 7.48 1.85

SHIM748-190 IN/EX 7.48 1.90

SHIM748-195 IN/EX 7.48 1.95

SHIM748-200 IN/EX 7.48 2.00

SHIM748-205 IN/EX 7.48 2.05

SHIM748-210 IN/EX 7.48 2.10

SHIM748-215 IN/EX 7.48 2.15

SHIM748-220 IN/EX 7.48 2.20

SHIM748-225 IN/EX 7.48 2.25

SHIM748-230 IN/EX 7.48 2.30

SHIM748-235 IN/EX 7.48 2.35

SHIM748-240 IN/EX 7.48 2.40

SHIM748-245 IN/EX 7.48 2.45

SHIM748-250 IN/EX 7.48 2.50

SHIM748-255 IN/EX 7.48 2.55

SHIM748-260 IN/EX 7.48 2.60

SHIM748-265 IN/EX 7.48 2.65

SHIM748-270 IN/EX 7.48 2.70

SHIM748-275 IN/EX 7.48 2.75

SHIM748-280 IN/EX 7.48 2.80

SHIM748-285 IN/EX 7.48 2.85

SHIM748-290 IN/EX 7.48 2.90

SHIM748-295 IN/EX 7.48 2.95

SHIM748-300 IN/EX 7.48 3.00

SHIM748-305 IN/EX 7.48 3.05

SHIM748-310 IN/EX 7.48 3.10

SHIM748-315 IN/EX 7.48 3.15

SHIM748-320 IN/EX 7.48 3.20

SHIM748-325 IN/EX 7.48 3.25

SHIM748-330 IN/EX 7.48 3.30

SHIM748-335 IN/EX 7.48 3.35

SHIM748-340 IN/EX 7.48 3.40

SHIM748-345 IN/EX 7.48 3.45

SHIM748-350 IN/EX 7.48 3.50

MAT. SHAPE

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

 SHIM       Honda,Kawasaki,Suzuki,Yamaha

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS
DIMENSION



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM948-120 IN/EX 9.48 1.20

SHIM948-125 IN/EX 9.48 1.25

SHIM948-130 IN/EX 9.48 1.30

SHIM948-135 IN/EX 9.48 1.35

SHIM948-140 IN/EX 9.48 1.40

SHIM948-145 IN/EX 9.48 1.45

SHIM948-150 IN/EX 9.48 1.50

SHIM948-155 IN/EX 9.48 1.55

SHIM948-160 IN/EX 9.48 1.60

SHIM948-165 IN/EX 9.48 1.65

SHIM948-170 IN/EX 9.48 1.70

SHIM948-175 IN/EX 9.48 1.75

SHIM948-180 IN/EX 9.48 1.80

SHIM948-185 IN/EX 9.48 1.85

SHIM948-190 IN/EX 9.48 1.90

SHIM948-195 IN/EX 9.48 1.95

SHIM948-200 IN/EX 9.48 2.00

SHIM948-205 IN/EX 9.48 2.05

SHIM948-210 IN/EX 9.48 2.10

SHIM948-215 IN/EX 9.48 2.15

SHIM948-220 IN/EX 9.48 2.20

SHIM948-225 IN/EX 9.48 2.25

SHIM948-230 IN/EX 9.48 2.30

SHIM948-235 IN/EX 9.48 2.35

SHIM948-240 IN/EX 9.48 2.40

SHIM948-245 IN/EX 9.48 2.45

SHIM948-250 IN/EX 9.48 2.50

SHIM948-255 IN/EX 9.48 2.55

SHIM948-260 IN/EX 9.48 2.60

SHIM948-265 IN/EX 9.48 2.65

SHIM948-270 IN/EX 9.48 2.70

SHIM948-275 IN/EX 9.48 2.75

SHIM948-280 IN/EX 9.48 2.80

SHIM948-285 IN/EX 9.48 2.85

SHIM948-290 IN/EX 9.48 2.90

SHIM948-295 IN/EX 9.48 2.95

SHIM948-300 IN/EX 9.48 3.00

SHIM948-305 IN/EX 9.48 3.05

SHIM948-310 IN/EX 9.48 3.10

SHIM948-315 IN/EX 9.48 3.15

SHIM948-320 IN/EX 9.48 3.20

SHIM948-325 IN/EX 9.48 3.25

SHIM948-330 IN/EX 9.48 3.30

SHIM948-335 IN/EX 9.48 3.35

SHIM948-340 IN/EX 9.48 3.40

SHIM948-345 IN/EX 9.48 3.45

SHIM948-350 IN/EX 9.48 3.50

MAT. SHAPE
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 SHIM       Honda,Kawasaki,Suzuki,Yamaha

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS
DIMENSION



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM130-205 IN/EX 13 2.05

SHIM130-210 IN/EX 13 2.10

SHIM130-215 IN/EX 13 2.15

SHIM130-220 IN/EX 13 2.20

SHIM130-225 IN/EX 13 2.25

SHIM130-230 IN/EX 13 2.30

SHIM130-235 IN/EX 13 2.35

SHIM130-240 IN/EX 13 2.40

SHIM130-245 IN/EX 13 2.45

SHIM130-250 IN/EX 13 2.50

SHIM130-255 IN/EX 13 2.55

SHIM130-260 IN/EX 13 2.60

SHIM130-265 IN/EX 13 2.65

SHIM130-270 IN/EX 13 2.70

SHIM130-275 IN/EX 13 2.75

SHIM130-280 IN/EX 13 2.80

SHIM130-285 IN/EX 13 2.85

SHIM130-290 IN/EX 13 2.90

SHIM130-295 IN/EX 13 2.95

SHIM130-300 IN/EX 13 3.00

SHIM130-305 IN/EX 13 3.05

SHIM130-310 IN/EX 13 3.10
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 SHIM       Honda,Kawasaki,Suzuki,Yamaha

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE REMARKS



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

14901-422-000 SHIM250-230 IN/EX 25 2.30

14903-422-000 SHIM250-235 IN/EX 25 2.35

14905-422-000 SHIM250-240 IN/EX 25 2.40

14907-422-000 SHIM250-245 IN/EX 25 2.45

14909-422-000 SHIM250-250 IN/EX 25 2.50

14911-422-000 SHIM250-255 IN/EX 25 2.55

14913-422-000 SHIM250-260 IN/EX 25 2.60

14915-422-000 SHIM250-265 IN/EX 25 2.65

14917-422-000 SHIM250-270 IN/EX 25 2.70

14919-422-000 SHIM250-275 IN/EX 25 2.75

14921-422-000 SHIM250-280 IN/EX 25 2.80

14923-422-000 SHIM250-285 IN/EX 25 2.85

14925-422-000 SHIM250-290 IN/EX 25 2.90

14927-422-000 SHIM250-295 IN/EX 25 2.95

14929-422-000 SHIM250-300 IN/EX 25 3.00

14931-422-000 SHIM250-305 IN/EX 25 3.05

14933-422-000 SHIM250-310 IN/EX 25 3.10

14935-422-000 SHIM250-315 IN/EX 25 3.15

14937-422-000 SHIM250-320 IN/EX 25 3.20

14939-422-000 SHIM250-325 IN/EX 25 3.25

14941-422-000 SHIM250-330 IN/EX 25 3.30

14943-422-000 SHIM250-335 IN/EX 25 3.35

14945-422-000 SHIM250-340 IN/EX 25 3.40

14947-422-000 SHIM250-345 IN/EX 25 3.45

14949-422-000 SHIM250-350 IN/EX 25 3.50

SHAPE REMARKS

CB
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  SHIM                       HONDA(BYKE)

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT.



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM320-220 IN/EX 32 2.20

SHIM320-225 IN/EX 32 2.25

SHIM320-230 IN/EX 32 2.30

SHIM320-235 IN/EX 32 2.35

SHIM320-240 IN/EX 32 2.40

SHIM320-245 IN/EX 32 2.45

SHIM320-250 IN/EX 32 2.50

SHIM320-255 IN/EX 32 2.55

SHIM320-260 IN/EX 32 2.60

SHIM320-265 IN/EX 32 2.65

SHIM320-270 IN/EX 32 2.70

SHIM320-275 IN/EX 32 2.75

SHIM320-280 IN/EX 32 2.80

SHIM320-285 IN/EX 32 2.85

SHIM320-290 IN/EX 32 2.90

SHIM320-295 IN/EX 32 2.95

SHIM320-300 IN/EX 32 3.00

SHIM320-305 IN/EX 32 3.05

SHIM320-310 IN/EX 32 3.10

SHIM320-315 IN/EX 32 3.15

SHIM320-320 IN/EX 32 3.20

SHIM315-235 IN/EX 31.5 2.35

SHIM315-240 IN/EX 31.5 2.40

SHIM315-245 IN/EX 31.5 2.45

SHIM315-250 IN/EX 31.5 2.50

SHIM315-255 IN/EX 31.5 2.55

SHIM315-260 IN/EX 31.5 2.60

SHIM315-265 IN/EX 31.5 2.65

SHIM315-270 IN/EX 31.5 2.70

SHIM315-275 IN/EX 31.5 2.75

SHIM315-280 IN/EX 31.5 2.80

SHIM315-285 IN/EX 31.5 2.85

SHIM315-290 IN/EX 31.5 2.90

SHIM315-295 IN/EX 31.5 2.95

SHIM315-300 IN/EX 31.5 3.00

SHIM315-305 IN/EX 31.5 3.05

SHIM315-310 IN/EX 31.5 3.10

SHIM315-315 IN/EX 31.5 3.15

SHIM315-320 IN/EX 31.5 3.20

SHIM315-325 IN/EX 31.5 3.25

SHIM315-330 IN/EX 31.5 3.30

SHIM315-335 IN/EX 31.5 3.35

SHIM315-340 IN/EX 31.5 3.40

SHIM315-345 IN/EX 31.5 3.45

SHAPE

4EC1

6VE1

6VD1
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  SHIM                                     ISUZU

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS
DIMENSION

MAT.



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM315-350 IN/EX 31.5 3.50

SHIM315-355 IN/EX 31.5 3.55

SHIM315-360 IN/EX 31.5 3.60

SHIM315-365 IN/EX 31.5 3.65

SHIM315-370 IN/EX 31.5 3.70

SHIM315-375 IN/EX 31.5 3.75

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                    ISUZU

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE REMARKS

4EC1



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM130-205 IN/EX 13 2.05

SHIM130-210 IN/EX 13 2.10

SHIM130-215 IN/EX 13 2.15

SHIM130-220 IN/EX 13 2.20

SHIM130-225 IN/EX 13 2.25

SHIM130-230 IN/EX 13 2.30

SHIM130-235 IN/EX 13 2.35

SHIM130-240 IN/EX 13 2.40

SHIM130-245 IN/EX 13 2.45

SHIM130-250 IN/EX 13 2.50

SHIM130-255 IN/EX 13 2.55

SHIM130-260 IN/EX 13 2.60

SHIM130-265 IN/EX 13 2.65

SHIM130-270 IN/EX 13 2.70

SHIM130-275 IN/EX 13 2.75

SHIM130-280 IN/EX 13 2.80

SHIM130-285 IN/EX 13 2.85

SHIM130-290 IN/EX 13 2.90

SHIM130-295 IN/EX 13 2.95

SHIM130-300 IN/EX 13 3.00

SHIM130-305 IN/EX 13 3.05

SHIM130-310 IN/EX 13 3.10

1J12169-01 SHIM290-200 IN/EX 29 2.00

1J12169-11 SHIM290-205 IN/EX 29 2.05

1J12169-21 SHIM290-210 IN/EX 29 2.10

1J12169-31 SHIM290-215 IN/EX 29 2.15

1J12169-41 SHIM290-220 IN/EX 29 2.20

1J12169-51 SHIM290-225 IN/EX 29 2.25

1J12169-61 SHIM290-230 IN/EX 29 2.30

1J12169-71 SHIM290-235 IN/EX 29 2.35

1J12169-81 SHIM290-240 IN/EX 29 2.40

1J12169-91 SHIM290-245 IN/EX 29 2.45

1J12169-A1 SHIM290-250 IN/EX 29 2.50

1J12169-E1 SHIM290-255 IN/EX 29 2.55

1J12169-F1 SHIM290-260 IN/EX 29 2.60

1J12169-G1 SHIM290-265 IN/EX 29 2.65

1J12169-H1 SHIM290-270 IN/EX 29 2.70

1J12169-J1 SHIM290-275 IN/EX 29 2.75

1J12169-K1 SHIM290-280 IN/EX 29 2.80

1J12169-L1 SHIM290-285 IN/EX 29 2.85

1J12169-M1 SHIM290-290 IN/EX 29 2.90

1J12169-N1 SHIM290-295 IN/EX 29 2.95

1J12169-R1 SHIM290-300 IN/EX 29 3.00

1J12169-T1 SHIM290-305 IN/EX 29 3.05

1J12169-U1 SHIM290-310 IN/EX 29 3.10

DIMENSION
MAT. SHAPE

GPX   KZ  ZR

ZX

KL    KLX   KZ  ZN

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS

  SHIM                            KAWASAKI



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM3235-340 IN/EX 32.35 3.40

SHIM3235-345 IN/EX 32.35 3.45

SHIM3235-350 IN/EX 32.35 3.50

SHIM3235-355 IN/EX 32.35 3.55

SHIM3235-360 IN/EX 32.35 3.60

SHIM3235-365 IN/EX 32.35 3.65

SHIM3235-370 IN/EX 32.35 3.70

SHIM3235-375 IN/EX 32.35 3.75

SHIM3235-380 IN/EX 32.35 3.80

SHIM3235-385 IN/EX 32.35 3.85

SHIM3235-390 IN/EX 32.35 3.90

SHIM3235-395 IN/EX 32.35 3.95

SHIM3235-400 IN/EX 32.35 4.00

SHIM3235-405 IN/EX 32.35 4.05

SHIM3235-410 IN/EX 32.35 4.10

SHIM3235-415 IN/EX 32.35 4.15

SHIM3235-420 IN/EX 32.35 4.20

SHIM3235-425 IN/EX 32.35 4.25

SHIM3235-430 IN/EX 32.35 4.30

SHIM3235-435 IN/EX 32.35 4.35

SHIM3235-440 IN/EX 32.35 4.40

SHIM3235-445 IN/EX 32.35 4.45

SHIM3235-450 IN/EX 32.35 4.50

SHIM3235-455 IN/EX 32.35 4.55

SHIM3235-460 IN/EX 32.35 4.60

SHIM3115-375 IN/EX 31.15 3.75

SHIM3115-380 IN/EX 31.15 3.80

SHIM3115-385 IN/EX 31.15 3.85

SHIM3115-390 IN/EX 31.15 3.90

SHIM3115-395 IN/EX 31.15 3.95

RF03-12-979A SHIM3115-400 IN/EX 31.15 4.00

RF03-12-977A SHIM3115-405 IN/EX 31.15 4.05

SHIM3115-410 IN/EX 31.15 4.10

SHIM3115-415 IN/EX 31.15 4.15

SHIM3115-420 IN/EX 31.15 4.20

SHIM3115-425 IN/EX 31.15 4.25

SHIM3115-430 IN/EX 31.15 4.30

R2 2.2D

RF 2.0
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 SHIM                       MAZDA,KIA

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS
DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM370-250 IN/EX 37 2.50

SHIM370-255 IN/EX 37 2.55

SHIM370-260 IN/EX 37 2.60

SHIM370-265 IN/EX 37 2.65

SHIM370-270 IN/EX 37 2.70

SHIM370-275 IN/EX 37 2.75

SHIM370-280 IN/EX 37 2.80

SHIM370-285 IN/EX 37 2.85

SHIM370-290 IN/EX 37 2.90

SHIM370-295 IN/EX 37 2.95

SHIM370-300 IN/EX 37 3.00

SHIM370-305 IN/EX 37 3.05

SHIM370-310 IN/EX 37 3.10

SHIM370-315 IN/EX 37 3.15

SHIM370-320 IN/EX 37 3.20

SHIM370-325 IN/EX 37 3.25

SHIM370-330 IN/EX 37 3.30

DIMENSION
MAT. SHAPE

4M40-T

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

SHIM                      MITSUBISHI

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

13229-AD200 SHIM270-210 IN/EX 27 2.10

13229-AD202 SHIM270-214 IN/EX 27 2.14

13229-AD204 SHIM270-218 IN/EX 27 2.18

13229-AD206 SHIM270-222 IN/EX 27 2.22

13229-AD208 SHIM270-226 IN/EX 27 2.26

13229-AD210 SHIM270-230 IN/EX 27 2.30

13229-AD212 SHIM270-234 IN/EX 27 2.34

13229-AD214 SHIM270-238 IN/EX 27 2.38

13229-AD216 SHIM270-242 IN/EX 27 2.42

13229-AD218 SHIM270-246 IN/EX 27 2.46

13229-AD220 SHIM270-250 IN/EX 27 2.50

13229-AD222 SHIM270-254 IN/EX 27 2.54

13229-AD224 SHIM270-258 IN/EX 27 2.58

13229-AD261 SHIM270-262 IN/EX 27 2.62

13229-AD263 SHIM270-266 IN/EX 27 2.66

13229-AD265 SHIM270-270 IN/EX 27 2.70

13229-AD267 SHIM270-274 IN/EX 27 2.74

13229-53C00 SHIM270-200 IN/EX 27 2.00

13229-53C02 SHIM270-205 IN/EX 27 2.05

13229-53C05 SHIM270-210 IN/EX 27 2.10

13229-53Y00 SHIM270-215 IN/EX 27 2.15

13229-53Y03 SHIM270-220 IN/EX 27 2.20

13229-53Y05 SHIM270-225 IN/EX 27 2.25

13229-53Y08 SHIM270-230 IN/EX 27 2.30

13229-53Y10 SHIM270-235 IN/EX 27 2.35

13229-53Y13 SHIM270-240 IN/EX 27 2.40

13229-53Y15 SHIM270-245 IN/EX 27 2.45

13229-53Y18 SHIM270-250 IN/EX 27 2.50

13229-53Y20 SHIM270-255 IN/EX 27 2.55

13229-53Y23 SHIM270-260 IN/EX 27 2.60

13229-53Y60 SHIM270-265 IN/EX 27 2.65

13229-53Y63 SHIM270-270 IN/EX 27 2.70

13229-53Y65 SHIM270-275 IN/EX 27 2.75

13229-53Y68 SHIM270-280 IN/EX 27 2.80

13229-53Y70 SHIM270-285 IN/EX 27 2.85

13229-53Y73 SHIM270-290 IN/EX 27 2.90

13229-53Y75 SHIM270-295 IN/EX 27 2.95

13229-53Y78 SHIM270-300 IN/EX 27 3.00

SHIM270-305 IN/EX 27 3.05

SHIM270-310 IN/EX 27 3.10

SHIM270-315 IN/EX 27 3.15

SHIM270-320 IN/EX 27 3.20

SHIM270-325 IN/EX 27 3.25

SHIM270-330 IN/EX 27 3.30
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  SHIM                                   NISSAN

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

REMARKSMAT. SHAPE

YD25DDTi

GA16

YD22/25



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM270-335 IN/EX 27 3.35

SHIM270-340 IN/EX 27 3.40

SHIM310-195 IN/EX 31 1.95

SHIM310-200 IN/EX 31 2.00

SHIM310-205 IN/EX 31 2.05

SHIM310-210 IN/EX 31 2.10

SHIM310-215 IN/EX 31 2.15

SHIM310-220 IN/EX 31 2.20

SHIM310-225 IN/EX 31 2.25

SHIM310-230 IN/EX 31 2.30

SHIM310-235 IN/EX 31 2.35

SHIM310-240 IN/EX 31 2.40

SHIM310-245 IN/EX 31 2.45

SHIM310-250 IN/EX 31 2.50

SHIM310-255 IN/EX 31 2.55

SHIM310-260 IN/EX 31 2.60

SHIM310-265 IN/EX 31 2.65

SHIM310-270 IN/EX 31 2.70

SHIM310-275 IN/EX 31 2.75

SHIM310-280 IN/EX 31 2.80

SHIM310-285 IN/EX 31 2.85

SHIM310-290 IN/EX 31 2.90

SHIM310-295 IN/EX 31 2.95

SHIM310-300 IN/EX 31 3.00

SHIM310-305 IN/EX 31 3.05

SHIM310-310 IN/EX 31 3.10

SHIM310-315 IN/EX 31 3.15

SHIM310-320 IN/EX 31 3.20

SHIM310-325 IN/EX 31 3.25

SHIM310-330 IN/EX 31 3.30

SHIM310-335 IN/EX 31 3.35

SHIM310-340 IN/EX 31 3.40

SHIM310-345 IN/EX 31 3.45

SHIM310-350 IN/EX 31 3.50

SHIM310-355 IN/EX 31 3.55

SHIM310-360 IN/EX 31 3.60

SHIM310-365 IN/EX 31 3.65

SHIM310-370 IN/EX 31 3.70

SHIM310-375 IN/EX 31 3.75

13229-2W215 SHIM315-235 IN/EX 31.5 2.35

13229-2W216 SHIM315-240 IN/EX 31.5 2.40

13229-2W217 SHIM315-245 IN/EX 31.5 2.45

13229-2W218 SHIM315-250 IN/EX 31.5 2.50

13229-2W219 SHIM315-255 IN/EX 31.5 2.55

ZD30DDTi

TB42

TB48

PARTS NO. DIMENSION
MAT.

GA16

YD22/25

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                  NISSAN

ENGINE TYPE SHAPE REMARKS



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

13229-2W220 SHIM315-260 IN/EX 31.5 2.60

13229-2W221 SHIM315-265 IN/EX 31.5 2.65

13229-2W222 SHIM315-270 IN/EX 31.5 2.70

13229-2W223 SHIM315-275 IN/EX 31.5 2.75

13229-2W224 SHIM315-280 IN/EX 31.5 2.80

13229-2W260 SHIM315-285 IN/EX 31.5 2.85

13229-2W261 SHIM315-290 IN/EX 31.5 2.90

13229-2W262 SHIM315-295 IN/EX 31.5 2.95

13229-2W263 SHIM315-300 IN/EX 31.5 3.00

3229-MA72E SHIM315-305 IN/EX 31.5 3.05

13229-3C900 SHIM320-220 IN/EX 32 2.20

13229-3C901 SHIM320-225 IN/EX 32 2.25

13229-3C902 SHIM320-230 IN/EX 32 2.30

13229-3C903 SHIM320-235 IN/EX 32 2.35

13229-3C904 SHIM320-240 IN/EX 32 2.40

13229-3C905 SHIM320-245 IN/EX 32 2.45

13229-3C906 SHIM320-250 IN/EX 32 2.50

13229-3C907 SHIM320-255 IN/EX 32 2.55

13229-3C908 SHIM320-260 IN/EX 32 2.60

13229-3C909 SHIM320-265 IN/EX 32 2.65

13229-3C910 SHIM320-270 IN/EX 32 2.70

13229-3C911 SHIM320-275 IN/EX 32 2.75

13229-3C912 SHIM320-280 IN/EX 32 2.80

13229-3C913 SHIM320-285 IN/EX 32 2.85

13229-3C914 SHIM320-290 IN/EX 32 2.90

SHIM320-295 IN/EX 32 2.95

SHIM320-300 IN/EX 32 3.00

SHIM320-305 IN/EX 32 3.05

SHIM320-310 IN/EX 32 3.10

SHIM320-315 IN/EX 32 3.15

SHIM320-320 IN/EX 32 3.20

ZD30DDTi

ZD28DDT

RD28

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE REMARKS

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                  NISSAN



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

SHIM295-200 IN/EX 29.5 2.00

SHIM295-205 IN/EX 29.5 2.05

SHIM295-210 IN/EX 29.5 2.10

SHIM295-215 IN/EX 29.5 2.15

SHIM295-220 IN/EX 29.5 2.20

SHIM295-225 IN/EX 29.5 2.25

SHIM295-230 IN/EX 29.5 2.30

SHIM295-235 IN/EX 29.5 2.35

SHIM295-240 IN/EX 29.5 2.40

SHIM295-245 IN/EX 29.5 2.45

SHIM295-250 IN/EX 29.5 2.50

SHIM295-255 IN/EX 29.5 2.55

SHIM295-260 IN/EX 29.5 2.60

SHIM295-265 IN/EX 29.5 2.65

SHIM295-270 IN/EX 29.5 2.70

SHIM295-275 IN/EX 29.5 2.75

SHIM295-280 IN/EX 29.5 2.80

SHIM295-285 IN/EX 29.5 2.85

SHIM295-290 IN/EX 29.5 2.90

SHIM295-295 IN/EX 29.5 2.95

SHIM295-300 IN/EX 29.5 3.00

SHIM295-305 IN/EX 29.5 3.05

SHIM295-310 IN/EX 29.5 3.10

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                   Suzuki(Motorcycle)

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO.

REMARKS
DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

13751-16020 SHIM250-250 IN/EX 25 2.50

13751-16040 SHIM250-255 IN/EX 25 2.55

13751-16060 SHIM250-260 IN/EX 25 2.60

13751-16080 SHIM250-265 IN/EX 25 2.65

13751-16100 SHIM250-270 IN/EX 25 2.70

13751-16120 SHIM250-275 IN/EX 25 2.75

13751-16140 SHIM250-280 IN/EX 25 2.80

13751-16160 SHIM250-285 IN/EX 25 2.85

13751-16180 SHIM250-290 IN/EX 25 2.90

13751-16200 SHIM250-295 IN/EX 25 2.95

13751-16220 SHIM250-300 IN/EX 25 3.00

13751-16240 SHIM250-305 IN/EX 25 3.05

13751-16260 SHIM250-310 IN/EX 25 3.10

13751-16280 SHIM250-315 IN/EX 25 3.15

13751-16300 SHIM250-320 IN/EX 25 3.20

13751-16320 SHIM250-325 IN/EX 25 3.25

13751-16340 SHIM250-330 IN/EX 25 3.30

13751-16320 SHIM250-335 IN/EX 25 3.35

13751-16340 SHIM250-340 IN/EX 25 3.40

13753-74010 SHIM280-250 IN/EX 28 2.50

13753-74030 SHIM280-255 IN/EX 28 2.55

13753-74050 SHIM280-260 IN/EX 28 2.60

13753-74070 SHIM280-265 IN/EX 28 2.65

13753-74090 SHIM280-270 IN/EX 28 2.70

13753-74110 SHIM280-275 IN/EX 28 2.75

13753-74130 SHIM280-280 IN/EX 28 2.80

13753-74150 SHIM280-285 IN/EX 28 2.85

13753-74170 SHIM280-290 IN/EX 28 2.90

13753-74190 SHIM280-295 IN/EX 28 2.95

13753-74210 SHIM280-300 IN/EX 28 3.00

13753-74230 SHIM280-305 IN/EX 28 3.05

13753-74250 SHIM280-310 IN/EX 28 3.10

13753-74270 SHIM280-315 IN/EX 28 3.15

13753-74290 SHIM280-320 IN/EX 28 3.20

13753-74310 SHIM280-325 IN/EX 28 3.25

13753-74330 SHIM280-330 IN/EX 28 3.30

SHIM280-335 IN/EX 28 3.35

SHIM280-340 IN/EX 28 3.40

SHIM280-345 IN/EX 28 3.45

SHIM280-350 IN/EX 28 3.50

SHIM280-355 IN/EX 28 3.55

SHIM280-360 IN/EX 28 3.60

SHIM280-365 IN/EX 28 3.65

SHIM280-370 IN/EX 28 3.70

1MZ

3SFE

3SGE

3VZFE

4AFE

5VZFE

7AFE

3RZFE

5SFE

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                  TOYOTA

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

REMARKS

2VZFE

3SFE

4AF

5SFE

7MGE

4EFE

MAT. SHAPE



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

13753-66020 SHIM305-250 IN/EX 30.5 2.50

13753-66040 SHIM305-255 IN/EX 30.5 2.55

13753-66060 SHIM305-260 IN/EX 30.5 2.60

13753-66080 SHIM305-265 IN/EX 30.5 2.65

13753-66100 SHIM305-270 IN/EX 30.5 2.70

13753-66120 SHIM305-275 IN/EX 30.5 2.75

13753-66140 SHIM305-280 IN/EX 30.5 2.80

13753-66160 SHIM305-285 IN/EX 30.5 2.85

13753-66180 SHIM305-290 IN/EX 30.5 2.90

13753-66200 SHIM305-295 IN/EX 30.5 2.95

13753-66220 SHIM305-300 IN/EX 30.5 3.00

13753-66240 SHIM305-305 IN/EX 30.5 3.05

13753-66260 SHIM305-310 IN/EX 30.5 3.10

13753-66280 SHIM305-315 IN/EX 30.5 3.15

13753-66300 SHIM305-320 IN/EX 30.5 3.20

13753-66320 SHIM305-325 IN/EX 30.5 3.25

13753-66340 SHIM305-330 IN/EX 30.5 3.30

SHIM305-335 IN/EX 30.5 3.35

SHIM305-340 IN/EX 30.5 3.40

SHIM340-220 IN/EX 34 2.20

13753-65600 SHIM340-225 IN/EX 34 2.25

13753-65620 SHIM340-230 IN/EX 34 2.30

13753-65640 SHIM340-235 IN/EX 34 2.35

13753-65660 SHIM340-240 IN/EX 34 2.40

13753-65680 SHIM340-245 IN/EX 34 2.45

13753-65700 SHIM340-250 IN/EX 34 2.50

13753-65720 SHIM340-255 IN/EX 34 2.55

13753-65740 SHIM340-260 IN/EX 34 2.60

13753-65760 SHIM340-265 IN/EX 34 2.65

13753-65780 SHIM340-270 IN/EX 34 2.70

13753-65800 SHIM340-275 IN/EX 34 2.75

13753-65820 SHIM340-280 IN/EX 34 2.80

13753-65840 SHIM340-285 IN/EX 34 2.85

13753-65860 SHIM340-290 IN/EX 34 2.90

13753-65880 SHIM340-295 IN/EX 34 2.95

13753-6B010 SHIM340-300 IN/EX 34 3.00

13753-6B030 SHIM340-305 IN/EX 34 3.05

13753-6B050 SHIM340-310 IN/EX 34 3.10

13753-6B070 SHIM340-315 IN/EX 34 3.15

13753-6B090 SHIM340-320 IN/EX 34 3.20

13753-6B110 SHIM340-325 IN/EX 34 3.25

13753-6B130 SHIM340-330 IN/EX 34 3.30

13753-6B150 SHIM340-335 IN/EX 34 3.35

13753-6B170 SHIM340-340 IN/EX 34 3.40

1FZFE

1C/2C

1RZ

2RZ

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                  TOYOTA

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE REMARKS



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

13753-54010 SHIM370-250 IN/EX 37 2.50

13753-54420 SHIM370-255 IN/EX 37 2.55

13753-54060 SHIM370-260 IN/EX 37 2.60

13753-54430 SHIM370-265 IN/EX 37 2.65

13753-54110 SHIM370-270 IN/EX 37 2.70

13753-54440 SHIM370-275 IN/EX 37 2.75

13753-54160 SHIM370-280 IN/EX 37 2.80

13753-54450 SHIM370-285 IN/EX 37 2.85

13753-54210 SHIM370-290 IN/EX 37 2.90

13753-54460 SHIM370-295 IN/EX 37 2.95

13753-54260 SHIM370-300 IN/EX 37 3.00

13753-54470 SHIM370-305 IN/EX 37 3.05

13753-54310 SHIM370-310 IN/EX 37 3.10

13753-54480 SHIM370-315 IN/EX 37 3.15

13753-54320 SHIM370-320 IN/EX 37 3.20

13753-54490 SHIM370-325 IN/EX 37 3.25

13753-54410 SHIM370-330 IN/EX 37 3.30

2L/3L/5L

1HZ

1HD

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                  TOYOTA

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT. SHAPE REMARKS



IN

OEM NO. TYS NO. EX OD H

1J12169-01 SHIM290-200 IN/EX 29 2.00

1J12169-11 SHIM290-205 IN/EX 29 2.05

1J12169-21 SHIM290-210 IN/EX 29 2.10

1J12169-31 SHIM290-215 IN/EX 29 2.15

1J12169-41 SHIM290-220 IN/EX 29 2.20

1J12169-51 SHIM290-225 IN/EX 29 2.25

1J12169-61 SHIM290-230 IN/EX 29 2.30

1J12169-71 SHIM290-235 IN/EX 29 2.35

1J12169-81 SHIM290-240 IN/EX 29 2.40

1J12169-91 SHIM290-245 IN/EX 29 2.45

1J12169-A1 SHIM290-250 IN/EX 29 2.50

1J12169-E1 SHIM290-255 IN/EX 29 2.55

1J12169-F1 SHIM290-260 IN/EX 29 2.60

1J12169-G1 SHIM290-265 IN/EX 29 2.65

1J12169-H1 SHIM290-270 IN/EX 29 2.70

1J12169-J1 SHIM290-275 IN/EX 29 2.75

1J12169-K1 SHIM290-280 IN/EX 29 2.80

1J12169-L1 SHIM290-285 IN/EX 29 2.85

1J12169-M1 SHIM290-290 IN/EX 29 2.90

1J12169-N1 SHIM290-295 IN/EX 29 2.95

1J12169-R1 SHIM290-300 IN/EX 29 3.00

1J12169-T1 SHIM290-305 IN/EX 29 3.05

1J12169-U1 SHIM290-310 IN/EX 29 3.10

SHAPE REMARKS

FJ   FZ   XJ   XS

YX

 Tsu Yun Sen Corporation

  SHIM                                 YAMAHA

ENGINE TYPE
PARTS NO. DIMENSION

MAT.



NOTE:

SHIM

Tsu Yun Sen Corporation



ENGINE VALVE

VALVE GUIDE

VALVE SEAT

VALVE COTTER

VALVE LIFTER

LASH CAP

SHIMSHIM
VALVE SPRING RETAINER

ENEINE PARTS
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